Himalava All Products List with Price

Animal Care Products
Anxocare Vet Tablets 120rs.
Digyton Drop 90rs.
Erina-Ep Shampoo 475rs.
Erina-Ep Powder 160rs
Erina Coat Cleanser 350rs.
Healthy treats (Puppy) 50rs
Healthy treats (Adults) 150rs.
HimCal Pet 100rs.
Nefrotec Ds Vet Tablets 120rs.
Scavon Vet Spray 100rs.
Erina Plus Coat Cleanser With conditioner 250rs.
FurGlow 430rs.

Baby Care Products

Baby Diaper 675rs.
Total Care baby pants 800rs.
Baby Massage Oil 158rs.
Extra Moisturizing Baby Soap 60.rs.
Gentle baby soap. 60.rs.
Refreshing baby Soap 60.rs.
Nourishing Baby Soap. 60.rs.
Gentle baby soap. 260.rs
gentle baby Bath. 130rs.
Baby Lotion 240rs.
Baby Cream 225rs
Baby Powder 176rs
Prickly Heat Baby Powder 127s
Diaper rush Cream 94.rs
Gentle baby wipes. 175rs
Extra Large Gentle Baby Wipes. 120rs
Soothing Baby Wipes. 175rs.
baby Care Gift Packs. 445rs
Babycare Gift Pack (Soap-Shampoo-Powder) 185rs
Babycare Gift Pack (Oil-Soap-Powder) 233rs.
Babycare Gift Pack (Oil-Soap-Lotion) 233rs.
Babycare Gift Series (Basket) 655rs.
Happy Baby Gift Pack — Mega Basket 930rs.
Happy Baby Gift Pack(Oil Powder Soap Lotion Shampoo) 187rs.

Happy Baby Gift Pack(Shampoo Cream Rash Cream Soap Lotion ) 300rs.

60 Tablets.
30 ml.
500 ml.
150gm.
450ml.
100gm
400gm.
200gm.
60 tablets
120ml.
200ml.
400ml.

Medium 54s -5-11kg.
Large 54s-8-14kg.
200ml.
125g.
125g.
125g.
125g.
400ml.
200ml.
400ml.
200ml.
400ml
200ml.
50ml.
72s.
24s
72s
1Kit
1kit.
1kit.
1kit.
1kit.
1kit.
1kit.
1kit.



Nourishing Body Lotion

Soothing Body Lotion

Cocoa Butter Intensive Body Lotion
Cocoa Butter Intensive Body Lotion
Age Defying Hand Cream

Rich Cocoa Butter Body Cream
Honey & Cream Soap

Almond & Rose Soap

Neem & Turmeric Soap

Cucumber & Coconut Soap

235rs.
235rs.
235rs.
235rs.

135rs

255rs.

44rs
44rs
44rs
44rs

Children Health Products

Bonnisan LIQUID
Bonnisan DROPS
Bonnispaz DROPS
Bresol SYRUP
HiOwna kidz
Bresol-NS (Drops/Spray)
Koflet
Liv.52DROPS
Liv.52 SYRUP
Mentat SYRUP
Septilin DROPS
Septilin SYRUP

Derma Care

Chiropex CREAM

Clarina ANTI-ACNE FACE WASH GEL
Clarina ANTI-ACNE FACE MASK
Clarina ANTI-ACNE KIT

Talekt TABLETS

Talekt SYRUP

Aactaril SOAP

Althea LOTION

Bleminor ANTI-BLEMISH CREAM
Hairzone SOLUTION

Clearvital CREAM

70rs.
50rs
35rs.
100rs
250rs
40rs
65rs
70rs
110rs
135rs
65rs
100rs

75r1S.
84rs
103rs
234rs
100rs
90rs.
71rs
75rs
130rs
240rs
100rs

400ml.
400ml.
400ml.
400ml.
100ml.
200ml.
125g.
125g.
125g.
125g.

200ml.
30ml.
15ml.
200ml.
200g.
10ml.
100ml.
60ml.
200ml.
200ml.
60ml.
200ml.

30g.
60ml.
75ml.
1Kkit.
60Tablets.
120ml.
758.
60g.
30ml.
60ml.
30g.



Eye Care Products

Kajal
Under Eye Cream

135rs
170rs

Face Care Products

Moisturizing Cucumber Peel-Off Mask
Purifying Neem Peel-Off mask
Purifying Neem Pack

Oil Clear Mud Face Pack

Tan Removal Orange Peel-Off Mask
Tan Removal Orange Face Scrub

Tan Removal Orange Face Wash
Refreshing Fruit Pack

Refreshing & Clarifying Toner
Fairness Kesar Face Pack

Refreshing Cleansing Milk

Gentle Exfoliating Apricot Scrub
Gentle Exfoliating Walnut Scrub
Purifying Neem Scrub

Clear Complexion Whitening Face Scrub
Nourishing Face Moisturizing Lotion
Intensive Face Moisturizing Lotion
Protective Sunscreen Lotion
ANTI-WRINKLE CREAM
Nourishing Skin Cream
REVITALIZING NIGHT CREAM
OIL-FREE RADIANCE GEL CREAM
Moisturizing Aloe Vera Face Wash
Deep Cleansing Apricot Face Wash
Clear Complexion Whitening Face Wash
Fairness Kesar Face Wash

Purifying Neem Foaming Face Wash
Purifying Neem Face Wash

Oil Clear Lemon Face Wash

Oil Clear Lemon Foaming Face Wash

130rs.
130rs.
130rs.
130rs.
130rs.

130rs.
127rs.

130rs
83rs

130rs.

83rs

130rs.
130rs.
130rs.
130rs.

751s
85rs

190rs.

265rs
210rs
235rs
235rs
117rs
1271s

135rs.

155rs
190rs
240rs
170rs
170rs

CLEAR COMPLEXION WHITENING DAY CREAM 235rs

Natural Glow Fairness Cream
Winter Defense Moisturizing Cream
Youth ETERNITY DAY CREAM
Youth ETERNITY NIGHT CREAM

Youth ETERNITY UNDER EYE CREAM CREAM

80rs

120rs.

465rs
465rs
490rs

2.6g.
15ml.

100g.
100g.
100g.
100g.
100g.
100g.
100g.
100g.
100ml.
100g.
100ml.
100g.
100g.
100g.
100g.
100ml.
100ml.
100ml.
50g.
200ml.
50g.
50g.
100ml.
100ml
100ml.
150ml.
150ml.
300ml.
200ml.
150ml.
50g.
50g.
100ml.
50ml.
50ml.
15ml.



General Health

Bresol TABLETS 120rs. 60Tablets

Bresol SYRUP 100rs 200ml.

Bresol-NS (Drops/Spray) 40rs 10ml.

HiOwna 250rs Vanilla Flavour (200g.)

HiOwna Momz 260rs. Vanilla Flavour (200g.)

Koflet 65rs 100ml.

Koflet-SF LINCTUS 70rs 100ml.

Liv.52 SYRUP 110rs. 200ml.

Clarina ANTI-ACNE FACE WASH GEL 84rs 60ml.

Clarina ANTI-ACNE FACE MASK 103rs 75ml.

Clarina ANTI-ACNE CREAM 90rs 30g.

Clarina ANTI-ACNE KIT 234rs 1kit

Renalka SYRUP 100rs 200ml.

Reosto TABLETS 240rs Tablets 2x30s

Talekt TABLETS 100rs 60Tablets.

Talekt SYRUP 90rs 120ml.

Abana TABLETS 100rs 60Tablets

Bleminor ANTI-BLEMISH CREAM 130rs 30ml.

Cystone TABLETS 110rs 60Tablets

Cystone SYRUP 125rs. 200ml.

Diabecon TABLETS 95rs 60Tablets.

Diabecon DS TABLETS 140rs. 60Tablets.

Diarex TABLETS 65r1s 30Tablets.

Diarex SYRUP 60rs 100ml.

Gasex TABLETS 100rs 100Tablets.
(Elaichi

Gasex SYRUP 80rs. Flavour)200ml.

Geriforte TABLETS 120rs 100Tablets

Geriforte SYRUP 100rs 200ml.

Herbolax TABLETS 110rs 100 Tablets

Herbolax CAPSULES 40rs Capsules 1x10s

Himcocid-SF 85rs (Bnana Flavour)200ml.

Himcospaz 40rs Capsules 1x10s

Hairzone SOLUTION 240rs 60ml

Koflet LOZENGES 20rs 10s

Koflet-H LOZENGES 24rs (Ginger Flavour)1x6s

Liv.52 TABLETS 95rs 100Tablets

Liv.52 DS TABLETS 125rs 60Tablets.

Liv.52 DS SYRUP 180rs 200ml.

Liv.52 HB CAPSULES 300rs Capsules 3x10s

Mentat TABLETS 100rs 60Tablets

Mentat DS SYRUP 110rs 100ml

Septilin TABLETS 125rs 60Tablets

OphthaCare EYE DROPS 50rs 10ml.

Oxitard CAPSULES 180rs Capsules 3x10s

Purim TABLETS 100rs 60Tablets.

Pilex OINTMENT 65r1s 30g

Pilex TABLETS 110rs 60Tablets



Rumalaya TABLETS 120rs 60Tablets

Rumalaya forte TABLETS 240rs Capsules 2x30s
Rumalaya GEL 7515 30g

Rumalaya LINIMENT 80rs 60ml.

Serpina TABLETS 100rs 100Tablets

General Wellness Products

Acne-n-Pimple Cream 45rs 20g

Antiseptic Cream 40rs 20g

Stress Relief Massage Oil 130rs 200ml.
AyurSlim Capsules 600rs 3x60 Capsules
AyurSlim Tea 90rs 10x2g
Chyavanaprasha 350rs 1kg.

Cold Balm 125rs 45g.

FootCare Cream 43rs 20g

Muscle & Joint Rub 45rs 20g

Pain Balm STRONG 115rs 45g

Pain Relief Oil 100rs 100ml.
PartySmart Capsules 60rs 5Capsules
PureHands 175rs 250ml.(GreenApple)
Anti Hair Loss Cream 308rs 100ml.

Hair Care Products

Anti-Dandruff Hair Cream 75rs 100ml.
Anti-Dandruff Hair Oil 166rs 200ml.
Anti-Dandruff Shampoo 392rs 700ml.
Anti-Dandruff Conditioner 88rs 100ml.
Anti-Hair Fall* Shampoo 392rs 700ml.
Anti-Hair Fall Conditioner 88rs 100ml
Anti-Hair Fall Hair Oil 166rs 200ml.
Anti-Hair Fall Cream 75rs 100ml.
Damage Repair 135rs 200ml.
Dryness Defense Protein Shampoo 128rs 200ml.
Gentle Daily CareProteinConditioner 135rs 200ml.
Protein Hair Cream 7518 100ml
Protein Shampoo 392rs 700ml.

Damage Repair Protein Shampoo 392rs 700ml.



Health Care Product

GreenTea 20RS

Lip Care Products

Lip Balm 28rs

Natural Moisturizing Lip Butter 134rs
Strawberry Shine Lip Care 134rs
Peach Shine Lip Care 134rs
Litchi Shine Lip Care 134rs
Rich Cocoa Butter Lip Care 134rs
Natural Soft Vanilla Lip Care 134rs

Mens Care Products

Himalaya Men Face and Beard Wash 146rs
Himalaya MEN ACTIVE SPORT Face Wash 155rs.
Himalaya MEN Power Glow Licorice Face Wash 146rs
Himalaya MEN Intense Oil Clear Lemon Face Wash 146s
Himalaya MEN Pimple Clear Neem Face Wash 146s
Himalaya MEN Anti-Dandruff Styling Gel — Strong 95rs
Mens Health Products
Himplasia TABLETS 130rs
Confido TABLETS 110rs
Himcolin GEL 140rs
Speman TABLETS 120rs
Tentex forte TABLETS 60rs
Tentex Royal CAPSULES 135rs

20x2g

10g.
10g.
4.5g.
4.58.
4.5g.
4.58.
4.5g.

80ml

100ml.
100ml.
100ml.
100ml.
100ml.

30Tablets
60Tablets.

30g.

60Tablets
Tablets 1x10s
capsules 1x10s



Nutrition Health Prducts

HiOwna kidz 250rs
HiOwna 250rs
HiOwna Momz 260rs

Oral Care Products

Sparkling White Fresh Gel 57rs
Active Fresh Gel 48rs
Complete Care Toothpaste 76rs
Sensitive Toothpaste 90rs
Sparkling White Toothpaste 85rs
Active Fresh Mouthwash 95rs
Complete Care Mouthwash 95rs
Sparkling White Mouthwash 95rs
Dental Cream 76rs
Oral Health Products
Cream Immusante (tablet) 180rs
HiOra Mouthwash REGULAR 70rs
HiOra-GA 50rs
HiOra-SG 50rs
HiOra-K Toothpaste 84rs
HiOra Toothpaste 90rs
Oro-T Oral Rinse 150rs
HiOra-K Mouthwash 70rs
Pure Herbs Products
Amalaki 147rs
arjuna 147rs
Ashvagandha 132rs

Bael 132rs

Chocalate Flavour 200g.
Vanilla Flavour 200g.
Vanilla Flavour 200g.

80g
80g
150g
80g
150g
215ml
215ml
215ml
200g

3x20s
150ml.
15ml.
10g.
100g
100g
200ml
150ml

60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets



Brahmi
Gokshura
Guduchi
Hadjod
haridra

Karela
kapikachhu
Lasuna
manjishtha
Meshashringi
Neem
punarnava
Shallaki
Shatavari
Shatavari Syrup
Shigru
Shuddha Guggulu
Tagara

Trikatu
Trikatu Syrup
Triphala
Triphala Syrup
Tulasi

Tulasi Syrup
Vasaka
Vrikshamla
Yashtimadhu
Sunthi

HiOwna

Evecare CAPSULES
Evecare SYRUP
Lukol TABLETS
Menosan TABLETS
Renalka SYRUP
Reosto TABLETS
Styplon TABLETS
Talekt TABLETS
Talekt SYRUP
V-Gel

132rs
147rs
132rs
147rs
108rs
132rs
108rs
147rs
147rs
147rs
132rs
147rs
132rs
132rs
93rs

147rs
147rs
147rs
147rs
103rs
132rs
93rs

132rs
103rs
150rs
147rs
147rs
135rs

Womens Health Products

250rs
110rs
160rs
120rs
240rs
100rs
240rs
80rs

100rs
90rs

70rs

60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60capsules
60Tablets
60capsules
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
200ml
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
200ml
60Tablets
200ml
60Tablets
200ml
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets
60Tablets

Vanilla flavour 200g.
30capsules
400ml
60Tablets
2x30s Tablets
200ml

2x30s Tablets
30Tablets
60Tablets
120ml

30g.



Himalaya for Moms Products

anti-rash cream

soothing body butter cream
toning massage oil

nipple care butter

Intimate Wash

Nursing Wipes

Intimate Wipes

140rs
295rs
187rs
150rs
205rs
190rs
104rs

50g

200ml Jasmine
200ml

50g

200ml

72s

25s
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